COrA SPEED MARK

1 COPA SPEED PARK (28 ETAPA)

NOVATOS
PROVA 2
Race (17 Laps) started at 15:37:06

SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
26/09/2020 15:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
8 15:44:07.971 52.194 +0.099 19.392 21.290 11512
(015) MARCO A. A. REZEK 9 15:45:00.395 52.424 +0.230 19.380 21.425 11.619
1 15:37:59.361 53.196 20.457 21.306 11433 10 15:45:52.335 51.940 -0.484 19.337 21.127 11.476
2 15:38:51.183 51.822 -1.374 19.414 20.954 11.454 11 15:46:44.417 52.082 +0.142 19.285 21.260 11.537
3 15:39:43.006 51.823 +0.001 19.387 20.797 11.639 12 15:47:36.695 52.278 +0.196 19.441 21.092 11.745
4 15:40:34.482 51.476 -0.347 19.251 20.797 11.428 13 15:48:28.751 52.056 0222 19.366 21.140 11.550
5 15:41:25.840 51.358 -0.118 19.165 20.784 11.409 14 15:49:21.215 52.464 +0.408 19.349 21.436 11.679
6 15:42:17.355 51515 +0.157 19.239 20.350 11.926 15 15:50:13.643 52.428 -0.036 19.423 21.429 11.576
7 15:43:09.549 52.194 +0.679 19.190 21.504 11.500 16 15:51:05.929 52.286 -0.142 19.377 21.402 11.507
8 15:44:01.009 51.460 -0.734 19.213 20.888 11.359 17 15:51:58.399 52.470 +0.184 19.373 21.376 11.721
9 15:44:52.602 51.593 +0.133 19.233 20.926 11.434
10 15:45:44.243 51.641 +0.048 19.305 20.863 11.473 (029) JOAO TESSER
1 15:46:35.812 51.569 -0.072 19.256 20.853 11.460 1 15:37:59.833 53.559 20.885 21.341 11.333
12 15:47:27.114 51.302 0267  19.078 20.796 11.428 2 15:38:53.651 53.818 +0.259 19.381 22.946 11.491
13 15:48:18.480 51.366 +0.064 19.178 20.679 11.509 3 15:39:45.535 51.884 -1.934 19.327 21.205 11.352
14 15:49:09.903 51.423 +0.057 19.181 20.788 11.454 4 15:40:37.537 52.002 +0.118 19.361 21.226 11415
15 15:50:01.181 51.278 -0.145 19.219 20.709 11.350 5 15:41:29.395 51.858 -0.144 19.461 20.972 11.425
16 15:50:52.650 51.469 +0.191 19.103 20.946 11.420 6 15:42:21.106 51.711 -0.147 19.243 20.954 11.514
17 15:51:44.343 51.693 +0.224 19.285 20.791 11.617 7 15:43:13.084 51.978 +0.267 19.346 21.020 11.612
8 15:44:05.010 51.926 -0.052 19.509 21.092 11.325
(005) LUCAS FECURY 9 15:44:57.101 52.091 +0.165 19.426 20.667 11.998
1 15:37:59.965 53.660 20972 21.432 11.256 10 15:45:49.323 52.222 +0.131 19.422 21.393 11.407
2 15:38:51.978 52.013 -1.647 19.396 21.319 11.298 1 15:46:41.509 52.186 -0.036 19.474 21.201 11.511
3 15:39:43.789 51.811 -0.202 19.269 21.201 11.341 12 15:47:33.390 51.881 -0.305 19.399 21.135 11.347
4 15:40:35.498 51.709 -0.102 19.368 20.985 11.356 13 15:48:25.252 51.862 -0.019 19.436 20.928 11.498
5 15:41:27.435 51.937 +0.228 19.267 21.239 11.431 14 15:49:17.270 52.018 +0.156 19.249 21.326 11.443
6 15:42:19.051 51.616 -0.321 19.235 20.993 11.388 15 15:50:09.303 52.033 +0.015 19.351 21.235 11.447
7 15:43:10.860 51.809 +0.193 19.243 21177 11.389 16 15:51:01.508 52.205 +0.172 19.451 21.209 11.545
8 15:44:02.349 51.489 -0.320 19.153 20.905 11.431
9 15:44:54.162 51.813 +0.324 19.149 21.195 11.469 (021) JOAO P. DA GRAGA
10 15:45:46.077 51.915 +0.102 19.205 21.258 11.452 1 15:38:01.274 54.836 21.567 21.768 11.501
11 15:46:37.686 51.609 -0.306 19.258 20.963 11.388 2 15:38:54.061 52.787 2.049 19.821 21573 11.393
12 15:47:29.388 51.702 +0.093 19.196 21.132 11.374 3 15:39:45.902 51.841 -0.946 19.254 21.126 11.461
13 15:48:21.026 51.638 -0.064 19.264 20.468 11.906 4 15:40:37.989 52.087 +0.246 19.323 21.137 11.627
14 15:49:12.610 51.584 -0.054 19.136 21.042 11.406 5 15:41:29.731 51.742 -0.345 19.313 20.980 11.449
15 15:50:03.988 51.378 -0.206 19.166 20.855 11.357 6 15:42:55.720 1:25.989 +34.247 19.121 48.763 18.105
16 15:50:55.566 51578 +0.200  19.108 20.622 11.848
17 15:51:46.948 51.382 -0.196 19.141 20.871 11.370
(099) CAIO DIAS DE ASSUNGAO
1 15:38:01.212 54.652 21.246 21.719 11.687
2 15:38:55.110 53.898 -0.754 19.772 22.567 11.559
3 15:39:47.008 51.898 -2.000 19.213 21.186 11.499
4 15:40:39.033 52.025 +0.127 19.437 21.124 11.464
5 15:41:30.899 51.866 -0.159 19.416 20.986 11.464
6 15:42:23.070 52.171 +0.305 19.322 21.399 11.450
7 15:43:15.098 52.028 -0.143 19.319 21.217 11.492
8 15:44:07.035 51.937 -0.091 19.314 21.186 11.437
9 15:44:59.027 51.992 +0.055 19.222 21.147 11.623
10 15:45:51.043 52.016 +0.024 19.377 21.113 11.526
11 15:46:42.915 51.872 -0.144 19.284 21.060 11.528
12 15:47:34.862 51.947 +0.075 19.409 21.069 11.469
13 15:48:26.632 51.770 0177 19.302 20.955 11513
14 15:49:18.656 52.024 +0.254 19.258 21.279 11.487
15 15:50:10.366 51.710 -0.314 19.302 20.979 11.429
16 15:51:02.246 51.880 +0.170 19.269 21.114 11.497
17 15:51:54.366 52.120 +0.240 19.526 21.082 11.512
(013) VINICIUS G. G. NOGUEIRA
1 15:38:01.098 54.648 20.993 21.816 11.839
2 15:38:54.771 53.673 0975  20.166 22.007 11.500
3 15:39:47.411 52.640 -1.033 19.440 21.559 11.641
4 15:40:39.463 52.052 -0.588 19.442 21.175 11.435
5 15:41:31.470 52.007 -0.045 19.413 21.064 11.530
6 15:42:23.682 52.212 +0.205 19.354 21.389 11.469
7 15:43:15.777 52.095 0117 19.347 21.166 11.582
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